
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2022-2023

Classement après le cinquième tournoi
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1 David KRUK (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 9 9 _ 6 24
2 Jérôme MORANT (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 6 9 _ 15
3 Manon HALTER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 6 4 14
4 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Mourmelon TT) _ _ 4 9 13
5 Titouan BOLMONT-MALHER (J Eurville-B) 6 _ 4 _ 10
6 Anthony MARCHAND (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ 9 9
7 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ _ _ 4 8
7 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 6 8
9 Francisco IBANEZ-TAPIA (AS Gueux-Tqx) 4 2 _ _ _ 6
9 Remi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-B) _ 4 2 _ 6
9 Raphael RAVERDY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ 4 6

12 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 2 _ _ 4
12 Olivier NOEL (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2 _ 4
12 Noah MILLET-NAMUR (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
15 Andy FER-HERLEM (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Amaury MECUSON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Germain GIRAULT (AS St Parres-au-Tertre) _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Xavier LINGUENHELD (SAV Verdun) _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Thibault CHARLIER (Chancenay SLO TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Matteo GUIBORAT (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 2
15 Isaiah LOPES (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 2
15 Etienne SIMONNOT (Fère-Champenoise TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Amaury BARCELO (Chalons-en-Champ TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2



15 Renald ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-B) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Franck LAVOINE (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 David NICOLAY (Fains les Sources TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Flavien GRANDJACQUOT (AS Gueux-Tqx) 9 _ _ _ 9 18
2 Nicolas LINGUENHELD (SAV Verdun) _ 9 6 _ 15
3 Baptiste DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 2 _ _ 4 6 12
4 Manon HALTER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 6 4 10
5 Jules PEUCHERET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 9 _ 9
5 Louis AGACHE (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ 9 9
7 Jérôme MORANT (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 2 4 _ 6
7 Oscar STOURBE-DELISEE (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 2 _ _ 6
7 Philippe SURELLE (US Fismes) 2 _ _ _ 4 6
7 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Mourmelon TT) _ _ _ 4 2 6
7 Antoine SERVAIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
7 Olivier COLLARD (SAV Verdun) _ 6 _ _ 6

13 Jimmy ANDRE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 2 2 _ _ 4
13 Baptiste POIRSON (PPC Frignicourt) 2 _ _ 2 _ 4
13 Caroline DEMYTTENAERE (Troyes OS-Noes) _ _ 2 2 _ 4
13 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
13 Raphaël DAIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Nathan GAUDION (Charleville-M ATT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) _ _ 4 _ 4
20 Francisco IBANEZ-TAPIA (AS Gueux-Tqx) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
20 Arnaud MASSART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
20 Pierre-François SOUCHON (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ 2 _ _ 2
20 Alix GRISELHOUBER (PPC Montcy) _ _ 2 _ 2
20 Gauthier FRANCOIS (US Fismes) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
20 Arnaud RAVELET (Saint Julien les Metz TT) _ _ _ 2 2
20 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Champ TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2



20 Isaiah LOPES (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 2
20 Grégory MARTEL (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 9 6 _ 15
2 David DUPIN (US Fismes) 4 4 _ 4 2 14
3 Benjamin ZANETTI (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 9 2 2 _ 13
4 Vincent LY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 9 _ 9
4 Théo PELLIZZARI (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ 9 9
4 Yann BRODKORB (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 9 9
7 Nicolas DEQUIN (ASPTT Reims) 4 2 _ _ 6
7 Flavien GRANDJACQUOT (AS Gueux-Tqx) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
7 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 6 _ _ 6
7 Laurent CHAMERET (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 6 6
7 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 6 6

12 Oscar STOURBE-DELISEE (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2 _ _ 4
12 Valentin CHARLIER (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
12 Jules PEUCHERET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Rémi MARTIN (Fains les Sources TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
12 Théo DERIDDER (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ 4 4
12 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 4 4
19 Brice DUPLAYE (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
19 Paul DURIETZ (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ 2
19 Jimmy KHUIR (TSP Épinal) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
19 Olivier COLLARD (SAV Verdun) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
19 Nicolas LINGUENHELD (SAV Verdun) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
19 Quentin REMY (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
19 Grégory WEYNANS (Chancenay SLO TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
19 Louis AGACHE (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Jordan CASTELEIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 _ 2



19 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Isaiah LOPES (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Julien BROT (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
19 Theo DURST (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ _ 2 2
19 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Mourmelon TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2

Tableau 7 à 12

AS
 G

ue
ux

-T
in

qu
eu

x T
T

O
lym

pi
qu

e 
Ré

m
oi

s T
T

PP
C 

Ép
er

na
y-

Pl
ivo

t
SC

 M
es

ni
l-s

ur
-O

ge
r

AS
PT

T 
Re

im
s

AS
TT

 Ta
iss

y
AS

PT
T 

Ch
al

on
s

1 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 9 9 _ 18
2 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 6 2 _ 4 14
2 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 4 6 _ 14
4 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 9 _ _ _ 13
4 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 4 9 13
6 Ibrahim DIAWARA (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 2 _ _ 11
7 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 2 _ 6 _ 2 10
7 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 4 _ _ _ 10
9 Benjamin ZANETTI (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 2 _ 2 _ 2 6
9 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) _ _ _ _ 6 6
11 Marine LHOMET (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 2 _ _ 2 4
11 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ _ _ 4
11 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
11 Arnaud RAVELET (Saint Julien les Metz TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
11 Yann BRODKORB (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Corentin BERNARD (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Philippe BROMBECK (TT Etival) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Edouard PORTE (Maizieres-les-Metz TT) 2 _ _ 2
16 Maxime ANDRE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Quentin REMY (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Louis AGACHE (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Ulysse GIRARD (Troyes-OS Les Noes) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Théo PELLIZZARI (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ 2 _ 2



16 Rémi MARTIN (Fains les Sources TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 _ 9 6 _ 24
2 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ _ 6 _ 9 15
3 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 6 4 _ 12
4 Antoine DURST (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 9 _ _ _ 11
4 Vincent PEUCHERET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 9 11
6 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 2 4 _ 10
6 Ibrahim DIAWARA (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 4 _ _ _ 10
8 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ 4 6
8 Florian GODON (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ 6 6

10 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 2 _ 4
10 Béatrice FOUQUET (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
10 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
10 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
10 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
10 Cédric DEBATY (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Maxence BAUDUIN (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Philippe BROMBECK (TT Etival) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Lucas CANNIZZARO (Terville TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Yves MIGAIRE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Rémi MARTIN (Fains les Sources TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 9 9 _ 9 27
2 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 6 9 _ 15
3 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ 2 4 2 12
4 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) 2 2 6 _ 10
4 Clément EZANNIC (Charleville-M ATT) 6 4 _ _ 10
4 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 2 _ 6 10
4 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ 4 _ 4 10
8 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 9 9
9 Vincent PEUCHERET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 6 _ 8

10 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ _ 4 _ 2 6
11 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ 2 4
11 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
11 Nolhan VILLENEUVE (Terville TT) _ 4 _ _ 4
11 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
11 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Léo STIRATI (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Maxence BAUDUIN (Charleville-M ATT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Ibrahim DIAWARA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Philippe ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) 9 _ 6 _ 6 21
2 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 9 _ _ 4 15
2 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ 6 _ _ 9 15
4 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 6 4 _ _ 4 14
5 Clément FOUARGE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 9 _ _ 9
6 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2 2 _ 2 8
6 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 2 2 _ _ 8
6 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) _ 4 4 _ _ 8
9 Jérémy CARQUIN (ASPTT Reims) 4 2 _ _ _ 6

10 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ _ 2 4
10 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Evan GAUDION (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
12 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
12 Matthieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
12 Vincent PEUCHERET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
12 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2
12 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 9 2 _ 2 17
2 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 4 _ _ 9 15
2 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 9 2 _ _ 4 15
4 Jérémy CARQUIN (ASPTT Reims) _ 6 _ _ 6 12
5 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 9 _ _ 11
6 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ 2 _ _ 8
7 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ 4 6
7 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ _ 2 6
7 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 6 _ _ 6

10 Clément EZANNIC (Charleville-M ATT) 2 2 _ _ _ 4
10 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ _ 2 4
10 Nolhan VILLENEUVE (Terville TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4



10 Alexis BOULOGNE (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
10 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
15 Léo STIRATI (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan-Yvois) _ _ _ _ 2 2


